
 
 
 

September 18, 2023 
 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
 
 
 

 The Philippine Council for Health Research and Development (PCHRD), 
through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), requests PhilGEPS registered 
suppliers to submit quotations for the Supply and Delivery of Various Corporate 
Giveaways for the “2023 National Youth Science, Technology, and Innovation 
Festival” with a total approved budget for the contract (ABC) in the amount of 
Five Hundred Seventy-Five Thousand Pesos (P 575,000.00). 
 

a. 1,000 pcs. 2-Way Bag  
- Dimension: 35cm*37cm*5cm or 

any similar size 
- Material: Canvas (Bag and Strap) 
- Color: Light Blue, Cream 
- Main compartment with zipper 
- With 1-2 front pocket/s with 

zipper/magnetic button 
clasp/magnetic flap 

- With 2 straps – sling bag strap, 
tote/shoulder bag strap 

- With full color print (2-3 logos with 
text) 

- Delivery Date: on or before 
October 20, 2023 

- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PHP 250,000.00 
 
 
 

b. 500 pcs. Laptop Sleeve  
- Dimension: can fit 14-inch laptop 
- Material: Leather 
- Color: Light Blue, Cream 
- With Magnetic Flap 
- With deboss print (2-3 logos with text) 
- Delivery Date: on or before 

October 20, 2023 
- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PHP 100,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
c. 500 pcs. Essential Oil Roller  

- Scented Essential Oil 
- In a glass bottle with roller and cap 
- At least 10ml 
- With full color printed sticker label  
- Delivery Date: on or before 

October 20, 2023 
- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PHP 75,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

d. 1,000 pcs. Multi-colored Retractable Ballpen  
- Ink Colors: Black, Blue, Red  
- With full color print (2-3 logos with text)  
- Delivery Date: on or before 

October 20, 2023 
- Please see attached sample photo 
- ABC = PHP 100,000.00 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

e. 500 pcs. 12-Sticker Set  
- Dimension: 4cm-7cm per sticker 
- Material: Glossy Vinyl sticker paper 
- With individual plastic sleeve per 

set 
- Sticker Design to be provided by 

the client 
- Delivery Date: on or before 

October 20, 2023 
- ABC = PHP 50,000.00 

 
 
Qualified bidders should submit their quotations to the address below on or 

before September 22, 2023 (Friday), 10:00 AM. Failure to strictly comply with the 
deadline and general conditions shall automatically disqualify the bidder/s from the 
bidding process. Winning bidder will be required to submit additional requirements as 
stipulated in the IRR of RA 9184. 

 



 PCHRD reserves the right to reject any or all quotations, to waive formality 
therein and to accept offers that may be considered most advantageous to the 
government. 
 
 
 For further information, please refer to: 
 
 Mr. Cirio D. Pangan Jr. 

Secretariat, Bids and Awards Committee 
Philippine Council for Health Research and Development 
PCHRD Saliksik Building, Sikap Street, 
DOST Main Compound, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 
Email: procurement@pchrd.dost.gov.ph 
Tel. Nos. 8837-2942 loc. 504 or 506 
Fax No. 8837-7536 or 8837-2942 

   
 
                  (sgd.) 
                                          MARIA VIOLETA G. INTIA 
                                                      Chair, BAC 


